

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 1812/2006

CORE HEALTHCARE LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.C.E., AHMEDABAD-III

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Assem Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has been designated as Sr. Advocate. Notice for alternative arrangement sent to appellant has been received back with the postal remarks 'left'. Let the matter be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.09.15
16:06:51 IST
Reason: